
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships

TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

Javelin Throw Boys

KAUL Niklas GER Halle 15-05-17EUROPEAN BEST 83.94

VELPS Matiss LAT Alytus 16-05-14EUROPEAN LEADER 76.70

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

GROUP A
Start:  16-07-14  19:00:00

End: 16-07-14  19:35:00

1 1011 JAUNPUJENS Kristaps 99-06-06 72.63 PB QLATVIA

2 974 STREHLAU Fabian 99-01-01 71.71 QGERMANY

3 908 KAZLAU Yauheni 99-04-16 70.18 PB qBELARUS

4 977 BAINBRIDGE Daniel 99-02-06 69.72 qGREAT BRITAIN

5 1021 OLEINIC Alexei 99-01-01 68.42 qMOLDOVA

6 946 NARVI Teemu 00-02-07 68.19 qFINLAND

7 1037 GRIGORE Alexandru Stefan 99-05-17 66.13 qROMANIA

8 920 SPASOV Angel 99-10-18 61.73BULGARIA

9 1061 KARATAŞ Abdullah 00-01-01 60.57TURKEY

10 1001 KASIBOVIC Amar 99-01-12 60.29ITALY

I II III

70.15 72.63JAUNPUJENS Kristaps

68.85 71.71STREHLAU Fabian

58.05 x 70.18KAZLAU Yauheni

x x 69.72BAINBRIDGE Daniel

68.42 x 68.20OLEINIC Alexei

x 67.25 68.19NARVI Teemu

66.13 x xGRIGORE Alexandru Stefan

60.22 x 61.73SPASOV Angel

x 60.57 53.31KARATAŞ Abdullah

59.47 60.29 xKASIBOVIC Amar

GROUP B
Start:  16-07-14  20:10:00

End: 16-07-14  20:50:00

1 1017 VELPS Matiss 99-09-07 69.58 qLATVIA

2 1031 SADOWSKI Szymon 99-04-25 69.51 qPOLAND

3 954 TUPAIA Teuraiterai 00-06-02 68.43 qFRANCE

4 1068 LEPEL Oleksiy 99-07-02 67.32 qUKRAINE

5 941 HAUTA-AHO Juhani 99-03-15 65.50 qFINLAND

6 909 LIPSKI Yauheni 99-01-25 63.41BELARUS

7 935 KALME Kiur 99-06-15 63.10ESTONIA

8 1062 PEKBAK Ismet 99-10-06 62.91TURKEY

9 921 TSVETKOV Valentin 99-01-01 55.30BULGARIA

10 1024 WEINBERG Myron 99-09-12 48.72NORWAY
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I II III

60.13 61.21 69.58VELPS Matiss

67.63 69.51 xSADOWSKI Szymon

62.45 x 68.43TUPAIA Teuraiterai

64.59 66.11 67.32LEPEL Oleksiy

59.73 65.50 xHAUTA-AHO Juhani

x x 63.41LIPSKI Yauheni

x 59.20 63.10KALME Kiur

60.98 62.91 58.54PEKBAK Ismet

55.30 x 52.88TSVETKOV Valentin

48.72 x xWEINBERG Myron

Qualifying Per for at least 12 Best Performers: 71.00

SUMMARY

Place Heat/Place Athlete Birth Country Result

1 GROUP A JAUNPUJENS Kristaps 99-06-06 LATVIA 72.631 PB Q

2 GROUP A STREHLAU Fabian 99-01-01 GERMANY 71.712 Q

3 GROUP A KAZLAU Yauheni 99-04-16 BELARUS 70.183 PB q

4 GROUP A BAINBRIDGE Daniel 99-02-06 GREAT BRITAIN 69.724 q

5 GROUP B VELPS Matiss 99-09-07 LATVIA 69.581 q

6 GROUP B SADOWSKI Szymon 99-04-25 POLAND 69.512 q

7 GROUP B TUPAIA Teuraiterai 00-06-02 FRANCE 68.433 q

8 GROUP A OLEINIC Alexei 99-01-01 MOLDOVA 68.425 q

9 GROUP A NARVI Teemu 00-02-07 FINLAND 68.196 q

10 GROUP B LEPEL Oleksiy 99-07-02 UKRAINE 67.324 q

11 GROUP A GRIGORE Alexandru Stefan 99-05-17 ROMANIA 66.137 q

12 GROUP B HAUTA-AHO Juhani 99-03-15 FINLAND 65.505 q

13 GROUP B LIPSKI Yauheni 99-01-25 BELARUS 63.416

14 GROUP B KALME Kiur 99-06-15 ESTONIA 63.107

15 GROUP B PEKBAK Ismet 99-10-06 TURKEY 62.918

16 GROUP A SPASOV Angel 99-10-18 BULGARIA 61.738

17 GROUP A KARATAŞ Abdullah 00-01-01 TURKEY 60.579

18 GROUP A KASIBOVIC Amar 99-01-12 ITALY 60.2910

19 GROUP B TSVETKOV Valentin 99-01-01 BULGARIA 55.309

20 GROUP B WEINBERG Myron 99-09-12 NORWAY 48.7210

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by result

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 35 %temp: 27°C Conditions: good
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